292/800-EM  NKE  A  426  mm
800x1060x155mm  Thrust  roller
bearings
Bearing number 292/800-EM
Size (mm) 800x1060x155
Brand NKE
Bore Diameter (mm) 800
Outer Diameter (mm) 1060
Width (mm) 155
d 800 mm
D 1060 mm
H 155 mm
d1 1035 mm
h 149 mm
r1 min. 7.5 mm
r2 min. 7.5 mm
A 426 mm
B1 50 mm
B2 149 mm
D1 915 mm
Weight 384 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 6624 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 35260 kN